05/08/2025, 16:02 Gmail - Re: NIST traceability fetal doppler simulator

M G ma" Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: NIST traceability fetal doppler simulator

1 message

ALEX <pneumovent@yahoo.com> 5 August 2025 at 15:30
Reply-To: ALEX <pneumovent@yahoo.com>

To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

please send proforma invoice if you have door to door service paid up (DDP) all included please include
it

Thank you

Alexander Alcantara

General Manager

Pneumovent Medical Enterprises Inc.

1024 Panay Street Balic Balic, Sampaloc Manila , Philippines 1008

Telephone (632) 8 522 79 41, (632) 8 5229192

Pneumovent Medical | Facebook

ASU - Aerosols Suction Unit | Facebook
https://pneumoventmedical.wixsite.com/pmei

On Monday, August 4, 2025 at 04:06:37 PM GMT+8, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good morning Alexander,

Thank you for your email. Please accept my reply on behalf of Sophie, she does not work on Mondays.
The price of part number 1410000 - Foetal Heart Simulator model V1000 is $922.60 each EXW.
Unfortunately, we are unable to supply the other two items you mention.

Please let me know if you require a proforma invoice.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Giriffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 4 Aug 2025 at 08:09, Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: ALEX <pneumovent@yahoo.com>

Date: Sat, 2 Aug 2025 at 16:35

Subject: Re: NIST traceability fetal doppler simulator
To: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

im looking to buy

1. fetal monitor simulator
2. iv pump analyzer
3, ventilator nalyzer

all with calibration certificate included kindly send price quotation

Alexander Alcantara

General Manager

Pneumovent Medical Enterprises Inc.

1024 Panay Street Balic Balic, Sampaloc Manila , Philippines 1008
Telephone (632) 8 522 79 41, (632) 8 5229192

Pneumovent Medical | Facebook

ASU - Aerosols Suction Unit | Facebook
https://pneumoventmedical.wixsite.com/pmei

On Tuesday, August 12, 2014 at 12:09:41 AM GMT+8, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>
wrote:

Dear Alex,

Thank you for your email.

Please find attached a Calibration Certificate for the Foetal Heart Simulator which you ordered in May 2014 (serial number:
PRO1743A10).

Unfortunately the NIST Traceability Certificate is not something we can provide.

If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact me.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1839507821642821135%7Cmsg-f:1839626 167587347 ... 2/7


http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:pneumovent@yahoo.com
mailto:sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
https://www.google.com/maps/search/1024+Panay+Street?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.facebook.com/pneumovent
https://www.facebook.com/AIrPurifierSterilizer
https://pneumoventmedical.wixsite.com/pmei
https://pneumoventmedical.wixsite.com/pmei
mailto:sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

05/08/2025, 16:02 Gmail - Re: NIST traceability fetal doppler simulator

Kind regards

Sophie Lines
http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Skype: viamed.sophie.lines

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance
on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the
subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

Original Message

From: ALEX <pneumovent@yahoo.com> (By way of info@viamed.co.uk)
To: SOPHIE (Sophie Lines) <GoldMine User>

Date: Mon, 11 Aug 2014 17:04:49 +0100

Subject: NIST traceability fetal doppler simulator

one of my Hospital Customer is asking for NIST traceability certificate for the Fetal Doppler simulator
and Calibration Certificate. could you send me via email ?

Thanks best regard

Alexander Alcantara
General Manager
Pneumovent Medical Enterprises

OFFICE 1: 33 B3 Lourdes Castillo Street Galas Quezon City 1113
OFFICE 2: 1024 Panay Street Balic Balic, Sampaloc Manila 1008
Telephone Numbers: (632) 522 79 41, (632) 5229192

From: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>
To: ALEX <pneumovent@yahoo.com>

Sent: Thursday, June 5, 2014 8:44 AM

Subject: re[6]: Updated Proforma Invoice

Dear Alexander,

| apologise for the delay in responding to you. | can confirm your order is now ready for dispatch - | have
contacted Aramex to let them know we are ready for collection. | can also confirm | have requested that
they send your goods forward without an invoice.

If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Sophie Lines
http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
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Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Skype: viamed.sophie.lines

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

Itis intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance
on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the
subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

Original Message

From: pneumovent <pneumovent@yahoo.com> (By way of info@viamed.co.uk)
To: SOPHIE (Sophie Lines) <GoldMine User>

Date: Thu, 5 Jun 2014 16:42:04 +0100

Subject: RE: re[4]: Updated Proforma Invoice

thank you for the information .remind you not to insert inbvoice or declarr a smaller amount for
custom purposes only

Sent from Samsung Mobile

-------- Original message --------

From: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>
Date: 05/28/2014 12:16 AM (GMT+08:00)

To: ALEX <pneumovent@yahoo.com>

Subiject: re[4]: Updated Proforma Invoice

Dear Alex,

| can confirm that the Airline Aramex quoted the price for in the first instance was based Emirates via
Dubai - | have been informed this is a good service.

Thank you for sending your payment - this was received today. | will arange for your goods to be
dispatched asap.

Please do not hesitate to contact me if you require any further information.

Kind regards

Sophie Lines
http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Skype: viamed.sophie.lines

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
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The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance
on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the
subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

Original Message

From: ALEX <pneumovent@yahoo.com> (By way of info@viamed.co.uk)
To: SOPHIE (Sophie Lines) <GoldMine User>

Date: Fri, 23 May 2014 12:43:50 +0100

Subject: Re: re[2]: Updated Proforma Invoice

which airline will ARAMEX Use? ill inform my broker that Philippine airline is expensive

Alexander Alcantara
General Manager
Pneumovent Medical Enterprises

OFFICE 1: 33 B3 Lourdes Castillo Street Galas Quezon City 1113
OFFICE 2: 1024 Panay Street Balic Balic, Sampaloc Manila 1008
Telephone Numbers: (632) 522 79 41, (632) 5229192

From: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>
To: ALEX <pneumovent@yahoo.com>

Sent: Thursday, May 22, 2014 3:32 AM

Subject: re[2]: Updated Proforma Invoice

Dear Alex,

The revised cost for shipment using Philippines Airlines will be $407.39. Please can you let me know if
you're happy for me to update the Proforma with this information?

Please see response from Aramex regarding not including the invoice: "We can send the goods forward
without an invoice, however we will require an invoice to prepare a customs entry"”.

Would this be okay?

Kind regards

Sophie Lines
http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Skype: viamed.sophie.lines

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
Itis intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance
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on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the
subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

Original Message

From: ALEX <pneumovent@yahoo.com> (By way of info@viamed.co.uk)
To: SOPHIE (Sophie Lines) <GoldMine User>

Date: Thu, 22 May 2014 11:29:50 +0100

Subject: Re: Updated Proforma Invoice

please confirm my request not to include the invoice on the shipment, could we use Philippine airline
? it would help me release the goods the fastest

Alexander Alcantara
General Manager
Pneumovent Medical Enterprises

OFFICE 1: 33 B3 Lourdes Castillo Street Galas Quezon City 1113
OFFICE 2: 1024 Panay Street Balic Balic, Sampaloc Manila 1008
Telephone Numbers: (632) 522 79 41, (632) 5229192

From: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>
To: ALEX <pneumovent@yahoo.com>

Sent: Wednesday, May 21, 2014 6:08 AM
Subject: Updated Proforma Invoice

Dear Alexander
Please find attached your updated Proforma.

| have updated the freight cost for Airport to Airport using Aramex. | have also removed your company
name from the address.

Please can you let me know if anything needs amending, or updating?

Kind regards

Sophie Lines
http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Skype: viamed.sophie.lines

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

This message has been scanned for malware.

This message has been scanned for malware.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1839507821642821135%7Cmsg-f:1839626 167587347 ... 77



